
Boat 055

Frame -1920

© bmarkweb Ltd 2002  All Rights Reserved

Scale

Date

Plan No.

Issue No.

1/10

01 web

All dimensions in millimetres
unless noted otherwise

Whisstock
boats and boat plans

20/05/2000

055/004/03

support@whisstock.com

Notes:

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.

he Zero Point is the front of the stem at underside of deck at the sheer.
The (fore-&-aft) centreline is marked c/line. 
Offsets are measured about centreline.
Heights are measured above or below (marked “-”) the dwl.
Positions are measured forward and aft (marked “-”) of the Zero Point. 
Offsets on diagonals are measured along the diagonal.
Waterlines are marked “wl” followed by their height.
Buttock lines are marked “b” followed by their offset.
Diagonals are marked “d” followed by their height on the centreline and then their angle to it.
All offsets are to inside ofskin unless otherwise noted.

SIDEDECK

Inside deck
Outside deck

HULL

Sheer
wl 400
wl 300
wl 200
wl 100
dwl
b 600
b 500
b 400
b 300
b 200
b 100
Rebate

-1920
-1920

-1920
-1920
-1920
-1920
-1920
-1920
-1920
-1920
-1920
-1920
-1920
-1920
-1920

552
794

794
791
782
766
734
670
600
500
400
300
200
100
25

480
440

440
400
300
200
100

0
-66

-126
-163
-187
-204
-216
-222

-1900
-1900

-1900
-1900
-1900
-1900
-1900
-1900
-1900
-1900
-1900
-1900
-1900
-1900
-1900

548
791

791
789
780
763
731
667
600
500
400
300
200
100
25

481
441

441
400
300
200
100

0
-64

-124
-161
-186
-204
-216
-222

Position Offset Height Position Offset Height

Aft face of frame Fwd face of frame

Frame –1920   Table Of Offsets Given To Inside Of Skin

R120

=
=

Carling 25 x 12

Deck stringer 20 x 12

Blocking 20 sided

Shelf 12 x 50

Cold-moulded skin 
6mm strip planking + 2
off diagonal laminates
(2·8 or 3mm each)

Frame 20 sided x 27
moulded 9 off 3mm
laminates

Floor 20 sided

Hog 120 x 25

Keel 50 sided

Limber R20

R12

110
197

Note:  Dimensions shown xxx
are on aft side of frame.  There
may be bevel off the fwd side.

Frame –1920
View Of Aft Face

From Aft Looking Fwd

Ply lapstrake skin
9 off 9mm ply
lapped 30mm

C/line

C/line

dwl dwl


