

View Of Aft Face From Aft Looking Fwd

Frame –1920 Table Of Offsets Given To Inside Of Skin							
	Aft face of frame			Fwd face of frame			
	Position	Offset	Height	Position	Offset	Height	
SIDEDECK							
	4000	550	400	4000	540	404	
Inside deck Outside deck	-1920 -1920	552 794	480 440	-1900 -1900	548 791	481 441	
HULL							
Sheer	-1920	794	440	-1900	791	441	
wl 400	-1920	791	400	-1900	789	400	
wl 300	-1920	782	300	-1900	780	300	
wl 200	-1920	766	200	-1900	763	200	
wl 100	-1920	734	100	-1900	731	100	
dwl	-1920	670	0	-1900	667	0	
b 600	-1920	600	-66	-1900	600	-64	
b 500	-1920	500	-126	-1900	500	-124	
b 400	-1920	400	-163	-1900	400	-161	
b 300	-1920	300	-187	-1900	300	-186	
b 200	-1920	200	-204	-1900	200	-204	
b 100	-1920	100	-216	-1900	100	-216	
Rebate	-1920	25	-222	-1900	25	-222	
			I				

## Notes:

- 1. he Zero Point is the front of the stem at underside of deck at the sheer.
- 2. The (fore-&-aft) centreline is marked c/line.
- 3. Offsets are measured about centreline.
- Heights are measured above or below (marked "-") the dwl.
- Positions are measured forward and aft (marked "-") of the Zero Point.
- 6. Offsets on diagonals are measured along the diagonal.
- Waterlines are marked "wl" followed by their height.
- 8. Buttock lines are marked "b" followed by their offset.
- Diagonals are marked "d" followed by their height on the centreline and then their angle to it.
- 10. All offsets are to inside ofskin unless otherwise noted.

111	Whisstock
666	boats and boat plans

support@whisstock.com

**Boat 055** 

Frame -1920

Scale 1/10

Date 20/05/2000

Plan No. 055/004/03

Issue No. 01 web

All dimensions in millimetres unless noted otherwise

© bmarkweb Ltd 2002 All Rights Reserved